

# Alor Divers price list

 [www.alor-divers.com](http://www.alor-divers.com)
 (+62)813 1780 4133
  [info@alor-divers.com](mailto:info@alor-divers.com)

*“Alor Divers is an intimate resort located on a serene beach in remote Pantar Island. At the core of our ethos is to give you a high quality, sustainable and personalized island experience.”*

## OCCUPANCY RATES *Prices in Euro per person*



	Superior	Deluxe
Minimum stay 4 nights	€ 640	€ 760
Add night after 4 nights	€ 160	€ 190
14 nights (includes 1 night FOC)	€ 2080	€ 2470
Add night after 14 nights	€ 130	€ 155

### INCLUDED

- ..... ✕ Beach bungalow accommodation
- ..... ✕ Full board, drinking water, tea, coffee
- ..... ✕ Snorkelers accompanying the dive boat
- ..... ✕ Common dietary requests (gluten free, dairy free, vegetarian, etc)
- ..... ✕ Laundry service
- ..... ✕ Airport transfer in Alor on Wednesday and Sunday
- ..... ✕ Government taxes

### EXTRA

- ..... ✕ Diving & snorkeling services and entrance fees to Alor Marine Park
- ..... ✕ Non scheduled transfer : € 100 per way (max 3 persons)
- ..... ✕ Extra for single occupancy in superior/deluxe bungalow : € 35/€ 65 /Night
- ..... ✕ Optional air conditioning for selected bungalow: €10 per night per room
- ..... ✕ Gratuities (optional)

## DIVING AND SNORKELING *Prices in Euro*



### Diving and Snorkeling

Two guided boat dives	€ 90
One guided boat dive	€ 55
Two snorkeling sites	€ 50
One snorkeling site	€ 30
One house reef dive (non guided)	€ 25
Private dive guide (per dive)*	€ 25

\*subject to availability



### Marine Park entrance fee

Snorkelers and divers must register to the Marine Park management and pay an entrance fee prior to in-water activities.

Entrance fees: 1.000.000 IDR per stay (€ 60)\*

Equipment fees: 35.000 IDR per day (€ 2)

\*for stays shorter than 5 days, the entrance fee is 200.000 IDR (€ 12) per day



### CANCELLATION POLICY

Cancellations made 90 days or more prior to arrival will be refunded excluding transfer expenses fee. The deposit remains valid if you choose to reschedule your booking in order to postpone your stay.

Cancellations within 90 days prior to arrival: the deposit is non-refundable or remains valid if you choose to reschedule your booking in order to postpone your arrival date within a year.

Cancellations within 60 days prior to arrival: The payment is non-refundable.

### PAYMENT SOLUTIONS

In order to confirm a booking we kindly request that our guests pay a deposit (payable by bank transfer or credit card). The balance will be required by bank transfer or credit card, 30 days before your arrival

We can't accept credit cards at the location (it is NOT possible to pay with credit card at the resort), card payments are for pre-payment only.

Payments by credit card are processed through secure online payment gateway. The cost of this service is 1,5% of the transaction amount.

*“Welcome to a different state of being”*